66th Australian Dancesport Championship

Hisense Arena Friday 9th December 2011

Item 34. Masters 2 Open New Vogue - Round 2

To Item 43

Summary Recal

Is  Number

Couple Name
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DanceScore

Copyright Dallas Williams

1 36
2 35
3 33
4 31
5 30
6 28
7 26
8 26
9 25
10 21
11 18
12 18
13 15
14 13
15 11
16 11
17 10
18 10
19 8
20 8
21 7
22 6
23 4
24 2
25 0

Adjudicators
A. George Jackson -
E. Jan Reilly - WA
I. Vicki Barden - WA

Twilight Waltz

Tas

579
601
589
600
592
591
590
603
584
659
586
598
578
595
620
626
605
613
582
588
576
634
631
633
629

Couple

576
578
579
582
584
586
588
589
590
5901
592
595
598
600
601
603
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B. Maria Pople - Vic
F. Lecia Putland - Vic
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David Brooks/Irena Brooks
Philip Lee/Magdalen Lee

Lance Emery/Ina Stockdale
Peter Matthews/Susan Matthews
Lindsay Richley/Marilyn Richley
Lee Horsley/Robyn Horsley
Laurence Mealey/Elizabeth Mealey
Robert Dowling/Gail Morris
Graham Riley/Fay Reid

Oryst Tkacz/Janet Tkacz

Ivan Ciurlino/Elizabeth Ciurlino
Paul Raleigh/Vicki Raleigh

David Boehm/Robynlee Oakley
Murray West/Anne West

Wayne Grover/Wendy Talbot
Keith Compton/Carolyn Page
Terry Merritt/Charmaine Vlietstra
Jose Garrido-Palacios/Karen Coombs
Gary Martin/Gayle Martin

John Szymanski/Ann Tang

Chris Breaden/Andrea Lever
Terry Wyatt/Tracey wyatt

Peter Southern/Janine Southern
Russell Banks/Joyanne Banks
Michael Schreiber/Marcia Perry
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C. Kerry Baumer - NSW
G. Laurie Peterson - QId
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D. Marinus de Roo - NSW
H. Malcolm Batty - SA

Total
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605
613
620
626
629
631
633
634
659

Total
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Barclay Blues
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Tango Terrific
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